FEATURES
BG Series Edgewise
Single BarGraphs TM
The Weschler BG Series Edgewise BarGraphs include several 6"
size and DIN-size instruments for horizontal and vertical
orientations. Bars are available in red, green or amber for easy
viewing. Weschler BarGraphs combine the visual indication of
an analog gauge with the precision of a digital instrument.

C = RS485 Bi-directional
X = None
ORDERING GUIDE
SAMPLE PART NUMBER
PART NUMBER
BAR ZERO POINT:
B = Zero at Bottom
H = Zero at 50% mid scale
F = Zero at F.S.
S = Special or off scale zero
SETPOINTS:
N = Hi/Lo
H = Hi/Hi-Hi
L = Lo/Lo-Lo
4 = Hi-Hi/Hi/Lo/Lo-Lo
Z = Fail Safe Hi/Lo
X = None
Y = Fail Safe Hi/Hi-Hi
SETPOINT HYSTERESIS:
1 = 1% of F.S. (standard)
2 = 2% of F.S.
5 = 0.5% of F.S.
X = Not required
S = Special
TYPE:
2 = BG252 6" Vertical BarGraph
5 = BH252 6" Horizontal BarGraph
C = PC101 DIN Size Vertical BarGraph
H = PH101 DIN Size Horizontal BarGraph
7 = BW1316 6" Vertical BarGraph
A = BV5A 7.5" Vertical BarGraph
INPUT LEVEL:
See input Level Matrix Guide
P = Peak/Valley Hold
X = NA
T = Trend Indicator
X = NA
K = Confomal Coating
T = Terminal Strip Connector
A = Custom Artwork
X = NA
S = Special
2 B 3 N 1 1A AA M F XATP
2 B 3 N 1 1A AA M F XATP
(SEE BOTTOM OF PAGE FOR EXAMPLE)
EXAMPLE:
DIGITAL DISLAY:
3 = 3-1/2 digit Display
4 = 4-1/2 digit Disply
X = None
S = Special
LED COLOR:
G = Green only
A = Amber only
X = Red only
( ) BG-252, ( ) zero at bottom, ( ) 3 1/2 digit, ( ) Hi/Lo setpoint, ( ) 1% of F.S.
setpoint hysteresis, ( ) DC volts input, ( ) full scale is 0.05 volts, ( )120 VAC
50/60 Hz power, ( ) 4/20 mADC isolated retransmit, ( ) RS232 communication, ( )
peak/valley hold, ( ) trend indicator, ( ) custom artwork, ( ) red led color
4 B 3 N 1
A A-M 1
F A P
T A X
INPUT TYPE:
A = DC Volts
B = DC Amps
P = 4-20mA DC (input level AK)
N = 1-5V DC ( input level AV)
M = 10-50mA DC (input level BA)
C = AC Volts RMS
D = AC Amps RMS
F = Line Frequency
Q = MAG Pickup Frequency